
Plonéour Lanvern (Halle Raphalen)  le 19 janvier 2008

Challenge Equip'Athlé Benjamins

111111

CDJ29 6 CA Bigouden

50m - Salle / BEF (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 AUBRY Claire 809729 BEF /95 C Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 7''76 D3 25

2 LE BRUN Anne Laure 656360 BEF /96 G Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 7''92 D3 23

3 LE BARS Agathe 686772 BEF /96 R Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 8''29 20

4 NOEL Anais 1135670 BEF /95 D Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 8''62 16

5 GUENEUGUES Anais 137699 BEF /96 L Iroise Athletisme* 6 29 BRE 9''40 10

50m - Salle / BEF (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 BAGUE Constance 170323 BEF /96 M Leon-tregor Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 7''99 D3 23

2 LE BIHAN Camille 1067645 BEF /96 L Iroise Athletisme* 6 29 BRE 8''15 21

3 MORELLO Charline 1060182 BEF /96 T Club Athle Plaisir Douarnene 29 BRE 8''56 17

4 CHAUVIN Coralie 1175854 BEF /96 E Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 8''89 14

5 FLOCH Clio 1178499 BEF /96 R Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 9''35 10

50m - Salle / BEF (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 3

1 QUIVIGER Celia 1019982 BEF /95 M Leon-tregor Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 7''90 D3 24

2 MORVAN Clemence 154000 BEF /96 G Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 7''90 D3 24

3 RISS Charlene 1095832 BEF /96 Q Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 8''51 17

4 PELLE Clarisse 142238 BEF /95 L Iroise Athletisme* 6 29 BRE 8''65 16

HC PIETSCHMANN Charlotte 180434 BEF /96 J Iroise Athletisme* 4 29 BRE 8''67 16

50m - Salle / BEF (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 4

1 CHARLES-THOMA Evka 1137909 BEF /95 V Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 7''84 D3 24

2 LE BIHAN Emilie 681796 BEF /95 H Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 9''22 11

3 BELOGROTE Enora 1078414 BEF /96 K Iroise Athletisme* 5 29 BRE 10''15 4

HC CADIOU Enora 1133264 BEF /95 I Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 8''57 17

HC LE GAC Enora 1000631 BEF /95 I Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 8''72 16

50m - Salle / BEF (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 5

1 POULIQUEN Enora 1092812 BEF /95 O Leon-tregor Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 8''34 19

2 RAOUL Heloise 1003694 BEF /96 K Iroise Athletisme* 5 29 BRE 8''93 14

3 SALOU Emmanuelle 1176969 BEF /95 U Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE 9''05 13

HC MAO Enora 900339 BEF /96 J Iroise Athletisme* 4 29 BRE 8''92 14

LE LOCH Helene 1130538 BEF /95 W Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE NP

50m - Salle / BEF (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 6

1 HUON Julianne 1153725 BEF /95 N Leon-tregor Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 8''02 D3 22

2 BRULON Juliette 1175890 BEF /95 T Club Athle Plaisir Douarnene 29 BRE 8''08 D3 22

3 DEMOUY Jennifer 1082765 BEF /96 D Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 8''41 18

4 M'BAYE Insa 1113352 BEF /95 P Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 8''54 17

HC MOHIMONT Julie 1006817 BEF /95 L Iroise Athletisme* 6 29 BRE 8''61 16

50m - Salle / BEF (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 7

1 CAROFF Laura 1019898 BEF /95 P Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 7''61 D3 27

2 CAROFF Lisa 1019901 BEF /95 P Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 7''82 D3 24

3 DURAND Lenaig 1104575 BEF /96 V Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 8''21 20

4 ROUHIER Joanne 1148559 BEF /96 K Iroise Athletisme* 5 29 BRE 8''70 16

5 GRAMOSO Laurena 1066621 BEF /96 E Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 9''10 12

50m - Salle / BEF (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 8

1 TOURNELLEC Lea 809724 BEF /95 C Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 7''90 D3 24

2 LE ROUX Lucy 683611 BEF /95 H Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 8''34 19

3 ROUE Laure 1078494 BEF /95 I Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 8''55 17

4 LARVOR Loeiza 1039371 BEF /96 T Club Athle Plaisir Douarnene 29 BRE 8''69 16

OLIVIER Louise 1158075 BEF /96 U Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE NP

50m - Salle / BEF (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 9

1 BARGAIN Manon 722426 BEF /95 V Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 8''41 18

2 BOSSARD Margot 1097993 BEF /95 O Leon-tregor Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 8''47 18

3 DUFEU Marianne 698653 BEF /96 Q Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 8''79 15

4 BRIANT Mathilde 718109 BEF /95 I Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 8''80 15

5 DERRIEN Maurine 1000627 BEF /96 J Iroise Athletisme* 4 29 BRE 9''11 12
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50m - Salle / BEF (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 10

1 GUIGUEN Marion 1003640 BEF /96 J Iroise Athletisme* 4 29 BRE 9''20 12

2 LAMOUR Marjorie 1139501 BEF /95 J Iroise Athletisme* 4 29 BRE 10''67 1

HC LABBE Maureen 154007 BEF /96 H Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 8''51 17

LE COZ Maiwenn 1080976 BEF /96 W Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE NP

HELIAS Melanie 1132829 BEF /95 B Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP

50m - Salle / BEF (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 11

1 PODER Margot 1167761 BEF /96 F Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 8''58 17

2 LOUARN Manon 1066962 BEF /96 G Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 8''79 15

3 QUILLIEC Maud 1081655 BEF /95 B Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 8''89 14

HC POULIQUEN Malaurie 1137070 BEF /95 K Iroise Athletisme* 5 29 BRE 8''59 17

HC LE GUYADER Margaux 1126499 BEF /96 I Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 8''76 15

50m - Salle / BEF (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 12

1 TAPE Maelys 1077228 BEF /95 A Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 7''74 D3 25

2 CHAMPROUX Oceane 694631 BEF /96 N Leon-tregor Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 8''24 20

3 OLLIVIER Nolwen 698736 BEF /95 R Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 8''61 16

4 LAGADEC Oceane 698679 BEF /95 S Stade Brestois * 4 29 BRE 8''80 15

HC LE LOIRE Nancy 1132231 BEF /95 K Iroise Athletisme* 5 29 BRE NP

50m - Salle / BEF (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 13

1 BOITARD Romane 1090979 BEF /96 C Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 8''27 20

2 TOULLEC Pauline 1077250 BEF /95 A Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 8''72 16

3 COZIAN Rachel 698642 BEF /96 S Stade Brestois * 4 29 BRE 8''73 15

4 KEREBEL Pauline 1023853 BEF /95 H Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 9''13 12

HC MARC Ophelia 1066381 BEF /96 J Iroise Athletisme* 4 29 BRE 9''44 10

50m - Salle / BEF (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 14

1 BOURLES Solene 1030262 BEF /96 B Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 8''31 19

2 DANIELOU Solene 1011110 BEF /95 M Leon-tregor Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 8''78 15

HC HERBEL Sarah 683481 BEF /96 H Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 8''10 D3 22

KERVEILLANT Sacha 1150061 BEF /95 W Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE NP

50m - Salle / BEF (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 15

1 TREBAOL Sarah 1019068 BEF /95 R Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 8''03 D3 22

2 LE GRAND Solene 1082767 BEF /96 F Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 8''37 19

3 MENDU Yona 170192 BEF /96 I Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 10''18 3

HC ZHYLKO Sophia 339204 BEF /95 G Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 8''36 19

50m Haies (65)-salle/BEF (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BLONDEL Alice 1011225 BEF /95 M Leon-tregor Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 8''28 D3 35

2 LE LAY Alexandra 1026136 BEF /95 C Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 10''36 D3 16

3 BERHOUC Adeline 1066618 BEF /96 D Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 11''39 9

4 BOULC H Agathe 1139858 BEF /96 F Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 11''51 8

5 LEFEVRE Annaig 1057701 BEF /96 D Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 12''20 3

50m Haies (65)-salle/BEF (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 CAROFF Charleyne 1035358 BEF /95 P Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 9''91 D3 20

2 DEQUIN Celine 683802 BEF /95 B Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 10''05 D3 18

3 RENJARD Benedicte 1135695 BEF /96 D Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 10''69 D3 14

4 GOLVEC Charlotte 809749 BEF /95 C Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 11''31 9

5 MEUNIER Camille 1152000 BEF /96 A Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 12''14 3

50m Haies (65)-salle/BEF (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 3

1 PLOUZENNEC Emmanuelle 138455 BEF /95 C Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 10''15 D3 18

2 MORVAN Clemence 154000 BEF /96 G Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 10''40 D3 16

3 LE CADET Helene 1033255 BEF /96 N Leon-tregor Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 10''77 D3 13

4 CALLAC Elise 1003637 BEF /96 H Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 10''82 D3 13

RAPHALEN Chloe 1173418 BEF /95 B Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP
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50m Haies (65)-salle/BEF (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 4

1 YVIN Johanne 722344 BEF /95 M Leon-tregor Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 9''96 D3 19

2 OLIVE Lauriane 684927 BEF /95 S Stade Brestois * 4 29 BRE 10''81 D3 13

3 DE VERAC Ines 1154794 BEF /95 E Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 11''62 7

4 MINGAM Justine 1174463 BEF /96 O Leon-tregor Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 12''30 2

MIARD Juliette 547872 BEF /95 W Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE NP

50m Haies (65)-salle/BEF (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 5

1 LANDREIN Marine 1003793 BEF /95 V Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 10''17 D3 17

2 LEROY Morgane 1017497 BEF /95 Q Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 10''28 D3 17

3 LAZENNEC Manon 1007411 BEF /96 P Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 11''09 11

4 L'AZOU Mathilde 698691 BEF /95 R Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 11''22 10

5 TANNE Lola 1014786 BEF /96 Q Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 11''42 8

50m Haies (65)-salle/BEF (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 6

1 MARC Mathilde 1140324 BEF /95 Q Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 10''65 D3 14

2 GLOANEC Noemie 1134603 BEF /95 P Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 10''94 12

3 MONJOUR Mylene 1085525 BEF /95 N Leon-tregor Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 10''96 12

4 QUINQUIS Morgane 1080093 BEF /95 G Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 11''77 6

ZONGO Mayoumi 161722 BEF /95 N Leon-tregor Athletisme* 2 29 BRE NP

50m Haies (65)-salle/BEF (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 7

1 KERGALL Pauline 157436 BEF /95 S Stade Brestois * 4 29 BRE 9''88 D3 20

2 PELLEN Romane 681059 BEF /96 G Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 10''43 D3 15

3 FEGER Perrine 683808 BEF /95 B Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 10''81 D3 13

4 CORDIER Oceane 809701 BEF /96 E Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 11''49 8

5 L HARIDON Sarah 1135650 BEF /96 F Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 11''97 4

50m Haies (65)-salle/BEF (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 8

1 LOC'H Severine 807126 BEF /95 V Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 10''39 D3 16

2 TREBAOL Sarah 1019068 BEF /95 R Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 10''61 D3 14

SANTOS Salomee 803418 BEF /96 O Leon-tregor Athletisme* 3 29 BRE NP

ISLI Yona 1096584 BEF /96 W Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE NP

LE BOT Youna 1149369 BEF /96 R Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE NP
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Hauteur - Salle/BEF (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CAROFF Lisa 1019901 BEF /95 P Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 1m41 D3 29

2 BLONDEL Alice 1011225 BEF /95 M Leon-tregor Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 1m30 D3 24

2 LEROY Morgane 1017497 BEF /95 Q Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 1m30 D3 24

4 LE BRUN Anne Laure 656360 BEF /96 G Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 1m25 D3 21

4 TOURNELLEC Lea 809724 BEF /95 C Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 1m25 D3 21

6 PLOUZENNEC Emmanuelle 138455 BEF /95 C Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 1m20 D3 19

6 GLOANEC Noemie 1134603 BEF /95 P Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 1m20 D3 19

8 MONJOUR Mylene 1085525 BEF /95 N Leon-tregor Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 1m15 16

8 LOUARN Manon 1066962 BEF /96 G Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 1m15 16

8 GOLVEC Charlotte 809749 BEF /95 C Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 1m15 16

8 PELLE Clarisse 142238 BEF /95 L Iroise Athletisme* 6 29 BRE 1m15 16

8 HERBEL Sarah 683481 BEF /96 H Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 1m15 16

8 MENDU Yona 170192 BEF /96 I Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 1m15 16

8 RISS Charlene 1095832 BEF /96 Q Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 1m15 16

8 M'BAYE Insa 1113352 BEF /95 P Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 1m15 16

8 BRIANT Mathilde 718109 BEF /95 I Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 1m15 16

17 BERHOUC Adeline 1066618 BEF /96 D Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 1m10 14

17 BOSSARD Margot 1097993 BEF /95 O Leon-tregor Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 1m10 14

17 KEREBEL Pauline 1023853 BEF /95 H Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 1m10 14

17 TAPE Maelys 1077228 BEF /95 A Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 1m10 14

17 DEMOUY Jennifer 1082765 BEF /96 D Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 1m10 14

17 POULIQUEN Malaurie 1137070 BEF /95 K Iroise Athletisme* 5 29 BRE 1m10 14

23 MEUNIER Camille 1152000 BEF /96 A Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 1m05 11

24 GUENEUGUES Anais 137699 BEF /96 L Iroise Athletisme* 6 29 BRE 1m00 9

LE LOCH Helene 1130538 BEF /95 W Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE NP

COGNAC Anais 1021417 BEF /96 O Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE NP

MINGAM Justine 1174463 BEF /96 O Leon-tregor Athletisme* 3 29 BRE NP

RAPHALEN Chloe 1173418 BEF /95 B Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP

Hauteur - Salle/BEF (19/01/2008)    Finale directe 2

1 PIETSCHMANN Charlotte 180434 BEF /96 J Iroise Athletisme* 4 29 BRE 1m20 D3 19

1 QUINQUIS Morgane 1080093 BEF /95 G Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 1m20 D3 19

3 BAGUE Constance 170323 BEF /96 M Leon-tregor Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 1m15 16

3 CADIOU Enora 1133264 BEF /95 I Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 1m15 16

5 ZONGO Mayoumi 161722 BEF /95 N Leon-tregor Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 1m10 14

5 CALLAC Elise 1003637 BEF /96 H Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 1m10 14

5 QUIVIGER Celia 1019982 BEF /95 M Leon-tregor Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 1m10 14

8 CORDIER Oceane 809701 BEF /96 E Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 1m05 11

8 MARC Mathilde 1140324 BEF /95 Q Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 1m05 11

8 OLIVE Lauriane 684927 BEF /95 S Stade Brestois * 4 29 BRE 1m05 11

8 CHAUVIN Coralie 1175854 BEF /96 E Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 1m05 11

12 QUILLIEC Maud 1081655 BEF /95 B Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE m95 6

12 PODER Margot 1167761 BEF /96 F Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE m95 6

12 LE BOT Youna 1149369 BEF /96 R Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE m95 6

15 HUON Julianne 1153725 BEF /95 N Leon-tregor Athletisme* 2 29 BRE m90 4

16 FLOCH Clio 1178499 BEF /96 R Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE m85 2

ISLI Yona 1096584 BEF /96 W Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE NP

LOC'H Severine 807126 BEF /95 V Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE NP

L HARIDON Sarah 1135650 BEF /96 F Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE NC 1

Perche - Salle/BEF (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LANDREIN Marine 1003793 BEF /95 V Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 2m10 D3 26

2 FEGER Perrine 683808 BEF /95 B Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 1m80 D3 20
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Longueur - Salle/BEF (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BLONDEL Alice 1011225 BEF /95 M Leon-tregor Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 4m95 D3 33

2 YVIN Johanne 722344 BEF /95 M Leon-tregor Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 4m20 D3 24

3 AUBRY Claire 809729 BEF /95 C Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 4m19 D3 24

4 DEQUIN Celine 683802 BEF /95 B Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4m04 D3 22

5 CAROFF Charleyne 1035358 BEF /95 P Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 4m00 D3 22

6 CAROFF Laura 1019898 BEF /95 P Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 3m98 D3 21

7 MORVAN Clemence 154000 BEF /96 G Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 3m87 D3 20

8 PLOUZENNEC Emmanuelle 138455 BEF /95 C Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 3m77 D3 19

9 LE ROUX Lucy 683611 BEF /95 H Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 3m70 D3 18

10 CHARLES-THOMA Evka 1137909 BEF /95 V Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 3m69 D3 18

11 LE GAC Enora 1000631 BEF /95 I Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 3m63 17

12 BRULON Juliette 1175890 BEF /95 T Club Athle Plaisir Douarnene 29 BRE 3m60 17

13 POULIQUEN Enora 1092812 BEF /95 O Leon-tregor Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 3m55 16

14 BOSSARD Margot 1097993 BEF /95 O Leon-tregor Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 3m40 14

15 LE BIHAN Camille 1067645 BEF /96 L Iroise Athletisme* 6 29 BRE 3m35 13

16 LE BARS Agathe 686772 BEF /96 R Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 3m27 12

17 DE VERAC Ines 1154794 BEF /95 E Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 3m25 12

18 RENJARD Benedicte 1135695 BEF /96 D Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 3m23 12

19 LEFEVRE Annaig 1057701 BEF /96 D Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 3m20 12

20 LE CADET Helene 1033255 BEF /96 N Leon-tregor Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 3m18 11

21 SALOU Emmanuelle 1176969 BEF /95 U Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE 3m07 10

22 LE BIHAN Emilie 681796 BEF /95 H Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 3m00 9

23 MORELLO Charline 1060182 BEF /96 T Club Athle Plaisir Douarnene 29 BRE 2m90 8

24 BOULC H Agathe 1139858 BEF /96 F Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 2m89 8

25 RAOUL Heloise 1003694 BEF /96 K Iroise Athletisme* 5 29 BRE 2m80 7

25 ROUHIER Joanne 1148559 BEF /96 K Iroise Athletisme* 5 29 BRE 2m80 7

27 NOEL Anais 1135670 BEF /95 D Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 2m76 6

28 MOHIMONT Julie 1006817 BEF /95 L Iroise Athletisme* 6 29 BRE 2m66 5

29 BELOGROTE Enora 1078414 BEF /96 K Iroise Athletisme* 5 29 BRE 2m40 3

HC MAO Enora 900339 BEF /96 J Iroise Athletisme* 4 29 BRE 3m30 13

MIARD Juliette 547872 BEF /95 W Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE NP
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Longueur - Salle/BEF (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 KERGALL Pauline 157436 BEF /95 S Stade Brestois * 4 29 BRE 3m81 D3 19

2 PELLEN Romane 681059 BEF /96 G Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 3m66 D3 17

3 LARVOR Loeiza 1039371 BEF /96 T Club Athle Plaisir Douarnene 29 BRE 3m60 17

4 TREBAOL Sarah 1019068 BEF /95 R Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 3m59 16

5 CHAMPROUX Oceane 694631 BEF /96 N Leon-tregor Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 3m48 15

6 ZHYLKO Sophia 339204 BEF /95 G Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 3m47 15

7 L'AZOU Mathilde 698691 BEF /95 R Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 3m45 15

8 DANIELOU Solene 1011110 BEF /95 M Leon-tregor Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 3m42 14

9 BOURLES Solene 1030262 BEF /96 B Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3m38 14

10 LAGADEC Oceane 698679 BEF /95 S Stade Brestois * 4 29 BRE 3m36 14

11 LAZENNEC Manon 1007411 BEF /96 P Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 3m32 13

12 DUFEU Marianne 698653 BEF /96 Q Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 3m31 13

13 OLLIVIER Nolwen 698736 BEF /95 R Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 3m26 12

14 ROUE Laure 1078494 BEF /95 I Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 3m20 12

15 LABBE Maureen 154007 BEF /96 H Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 3m19 11

16 TANNE Lola 1014786 BEF /96 Q Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 3m16 11

17 DERRIEN Maurine 1000627 BEF /96 J Iroise Athletisme* 4 29 BRE 3m06 10

18 COZIAN Rachel 698642 BEF /96 S Stade Brestois * 4 29 BRE 3m04 10

19 GRAMOSO Laurena 1066621 BEF /96 E Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 3m02 9

20 LE GUYADER Margaux 1126499 BEF /96 I Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 2m90 8

21 SANTOS Salomee 803418 BEF /96 O Leon-tregor Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 2m85 7

22 GUIGUEN Marion 1003640 BEF /96 J Iroise Athletisme* 4 29 BRE 2m70 5

23 TOULLEC Pauline 1077250 BEF /95 A Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 2m44 3

24 LE GRAND Solene 1082767 BEF /96 F Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 2m06 1

25 LAMOUR Marjorie 1139501 BEF /95 J Iroise Athletisme* 4 29 BRE 1m74 1

HC MARC Ophelia 1066381 BEF /96 J Iroise Athletisme* 4 29 BRE 2m53 3

HC LE LOIRE Nancy 1132231 BEF /95 K Iroise Athletisme* 5 29 BRE NP

OLIVIER Louise 1158075 BEF /96 U Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE NP

KERVEILLANT Sacha 1150061 BEF /95 W Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE NP

HELIAS Melanie 1132829 BEF /95 B Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP

Triple - Salle/BEF (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 TAPE Maelys 1077228 BEF /95 A Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 8m92 D3 24

2 LE LAY Alexandra 1026136 BEF /95 C Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 8m19 D3 19

3 DURAND Lenaig 1104575 BEF /96 V Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 7m81 17

4 BARGAIN Manon 722426 BEF /95 V Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 7m58 15

LE COZ Maiwenn 1080976 BEF /96 W Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE NP
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Poids (2 Kg) - Salle/BEF (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 YVIN Johanne 722344 BEF /95 M Leon-tregor Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 11m91 D3 34

2 FEGER Perrine 683808 BEF /95 B Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 9m43 D3 26

3 DURAND Lenaig 1104575 BEF /96 V Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 8m89 D3 24

4 MONJOUR Mylene 1085525 BEF /95 N Leon-tregor Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 8m76 D3 24

5 CAROFF Lisa 1019901 BEF /95 P Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 8m75 D3 24

6 GLOANEC Noemie 1134603 BEF /95 P Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 8m68 D3 23

7 AUBRY Claire 809729 BEF /95 C Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 8m11 D3 21

8 LANDREIN Marine 1003793 BEF /95 V Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 7m88 D3 20

9 ZHYLKO Sophia 339204 BEF /95 G Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 7m75 D3 20

10 CAROFF Laura 1019898 BEF /95 P Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 7m75 D3 20

11 BOITARD Romane 1090979 BEF /96 C Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 7m68 D3 19

12 BERHOUC Adeline 1066618 BEF /96 D Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 7m65 D3 19

13 CHAMPROUX Oceane 694631 BEF /96 N Leon-tregor Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 7m54 D3 19

14 TOURNELLEC Lea 809724 BEF /95 C Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 7m50 D3 19

15 POULIQUEN Malaurie 1137070 BEF /95 K Iroise Athletisme* 5 29 BRE 7m48 D3 18

16 ZONGO Mayoumi 161722 BEF /95 N Leon-tregor Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 7m47 D3 18

17 LOC'H Severine 807126 BEF /95 V Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 7m34 D3 18

18 DE VERAC Ines 1154794 BEF /95 E Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 7m29 D3 18

19 DEMOUY Jennifer 1082765 BEF /96 D Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 7m28 D3 18

20 LE LAY Alexandra 1026136 BEF /95 C Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 7m25 D3 18

21 HUON Julianne 1153725 BEF /95 N Leon-tregor Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 7m24 D3 17

22 LE BRUN Anne Laure 656360 BEF /96 G Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 7m21 D3 17

23 RISS Charlene 1095832 BEF /96 Q Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 7m10 D3 17

24 MENDU Yona 170192 BEF /96 I Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 7m04 D3 17

25 DEQUIN Celine 683802 BEF /95 B Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 7m00 D3 17

26 POULIQUEN Enora 1092812 BEF /95 O Leon-tregor Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 6m99 16

27 BOSSARD Margot 1097993 BEF /95 O Leon-tregor Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 6m97 16

28 GOLVEC Charlotte 809749 BEF /95 C Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 6m97 16

29 LE ROUX Lucy 683611 BEF /95 H Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 6m92 16

30 LARVOR Loeiza 1039371 BEF /96 T Club Athle Plaisir Douarnene 29 BRE 6m90 16

31 KEREBEL Pauline 1023853 BEF /95 H Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 6m86 16

32 CADIOU Enora 1133264 BEF /95 I Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 6m82 16

33 TOULLEC Pauline 1077250 BEF /95 A Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 6m76 16

34 CHARLES-THOMA Evka 1137909 BEF /95 V Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 6m74 15

35 CAROFF Charleyne 1035358 BEF /95 P Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 6m66 15

36 QUINQUIS Morgane 1080093 BEF /95 G Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 6m64 15

37 BARGAIN Manon 722426 BEF /95 V Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 6m61 15

38 HERBEL Sarah 683481 BEF /96 H Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 6m58 15

39 PELLE Clarisse 142238 BEF /95 L Iroise Athletisme* 6 29 BRE 6m57 15

40 KERGALL Pauline 157436 BEF /95 S Stade Brestois * 4 29 BRE 6m56 15

41 BRULON Juliette 1175890 BEF /95 T Club Athle Plaisir Douarnene 29 BRE 6m55 15

42 OLIVE Lauriane 684927 BEF /95 S Stade Brestois * 4 29 BRE 6m54 15

43 GRAMOSO Laurena 1066621 BEF /96 E Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 6m51 15

44 LE GAC Enora 1000631 BEF /95 I Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 6m51 15

45 CALLAC Elise 1003637 BEF /96 H Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 6m42 14

46 ROUE Laure 1078494 BEF /95 I Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 6m41 14

47 PELLEN Romane 681059 BEF /96 G Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 6m40 14

48 MARC Mathilde 1140324 BEF /95 Q Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 6m40 14

49 DANIELOU Solene 1011110 BEF /95 M Leon-tregor Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 6m38 14

50 M'BAYE Insa 1113352 BEF /95 P Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 6m34 14

51 LEROY Morgane 1017497 BEF /95 Q Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 6m27 14

52 BAGUE Constance 170323 BEF /96 M Leon-tregor Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 6m19 13

53 CORDIER Oceane 809701 BEF /96 E Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 6m16 13

54 QUIVIGER Celia 1019982 BEF /95 M Leon-tregor Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 6m12 13

55 DERRIEN Maurine 1000627 BEF /96 J Iroise Athletisme* 4 29 BRE 6m04 13

56 MOHIMONT Julie 1006817 BEF /95 L Iroise Athletisme* 6 29 BRE 5m98 12

57 LEFEVRE Annaig 1057701 BEF /96 D Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 5m92 12

58 RENJARD Benedicte 1135695 BEF /96 D Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 5m92 12

59 OLLIVIER Nolwen 698736 BEF /95 R Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 5m90 12
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Poids (2 Kg) - Salle/BEF (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

60 TANNE Lola 1014786 BEF /96 Q Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 5m77 11

61 RAOUL Heloise 1003694 BEF /96 K Iroise Athletisme* 5 29 BRE 5m71 11

62 NOEL Anais 1135670 BEF /95 D Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 5m70 11

63 LABBE Maureen 154007 BEF /96 H Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 5m67 11

64 LE BIHAN Emilie 681796 BEF /95 H Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 5m64 11

65 TREBAOL Sarah 1019068 BEF /95 R Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 5m62 11

66 CHAUVIN Coralie 1175854 BEF /96 E Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 5m62 11

67 LOUARN Manon 1066962 BEF /96 G Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 5m56 10

68 LE CADET Helene 1033255 BEF /96 N Leon-tregor Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 5m55 10

69 PIETSCHMANN Charlotte 180434 BEF /96 J Iroise Athletisme* 4 29 BRE 5m54 10

70 LE BARS Agathe 686772 BEF /96 R Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 5m53 10

71 SANTOS Salomee 803418 BEF /96 O Leon-tregor Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 5m52 10

72 LAGADEC Oceane 698679 BEF /95 S Stade Brestois * 4 29 BRE 5m50 10

73 LAZENNEC Manon 1007411 BEF /96 P Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 5m50 10

74 DUFEU Marianne 698653 BEF /96 Q Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 5m44 10

75 L'AZOU Mathilde 698691 BEF /95 R Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 5m40 10

76 MORELLO Charline 1060182 BEF /96 T Club Athle Plaisir Douarnene 29 BRE 5m40 10

77 LE BOT Youna 1149369 BEF /96 R Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 5m40 10

78 FLOCH Clio 1178499 BEF /96 R Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 5m38 9

79 GUENEUGUES Anais 137699 BEF /96 L Iroise Athletisme* 6 29 BRE 5m38 9

80 BELOGROTE Enora 1078414 BEF /96 K Iroise Athletisme* 5 29 BRE 5m36 9

81 LE GUYADER Margaux 1126499 BEF /96 I Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 5m29 9

82 L HARIDON Sarah 1135650 BEF /96 F Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 5m28 9

83 QUILLIEC Maud 1081655 BEF /95 B Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 5m27 9

84 MAO Enora 900339 BEF /96 J Iroise Athletisme* 4 29 BRE 5m25 9

85 LE BIHAN Camille 1067645 BEF /96 L Iroise Athletisme* 6 29 BRE 5m24 9

86 BOULC H Agathe 1139858 BEF /96 F Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 5m22 9

87 MEUNIER Camille 1152000 BEF /96 A Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 5m20 9

88 LAMOUR Marjorie 1139501 BEF /95 J Iroise Athletisme* 4 29 BRE 4m98 7

89 ROUHIER Joanne 1148559 BEF /96 K Iroise Athletisme* 5 29 BRE 4m96 7

90 BOURLES Solene 1030262 BEF /96 B Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4m96 7

91 MINGAM Justine 1174463 BEF /96 O Leon-tregor Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 4m83 7

92 BRIANT Mathilde 718109 BEF /95 I Iroise Athletisme* 3 29 BRE 4m78 6

93 GUIGUEN Marion 1003640 BEF /96 J Iroise Athletisme* 4 29 BRE 4m70 6

94 COZIAN Rachel 698642 BEF /96 S Stade Brestois * 4 29 BRE 4m62 6

95 LE GRAND Solene 1082767 BEF /96 F Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 4m47 5

96 PODER Margot 1167761 BEF /96 F Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 4m34 4

97 MARC Ophelia 1066381 BEF /96 J Iroise Athletisme* 4 29 BRE 4m33 4

LE LOCH Helene 1130538 BEF /95 W Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE NP

SALOU Emmanuelle 1176969 BEF /95 U Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE NP

LE COZ Maiwenn 1080976 BEF /96 W Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE NP

HELIAS Melanie 1132829 BEF /95 B Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP

MIARD Juliette 547872 BEF /95 W Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE NP

LE LOIRE Nancy 1132231 BEF /95 K Iroise Athletisme* 5 29 BRE NP

COGNAC Anais 1021417 BEF /96 O Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE NP

ISLI Yona 1096584 BEF /96 W Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE NP

KERVEILLANT Sacha 1150061 BEF /95 W Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE NP

RAPHALEN Chloe 1173418 BEF /95 B Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE NP

OLIVIER Louise 1158075 BEF /96 U Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE NP

Jeunes Juges/BEF (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE GALL Steven 149438 MIM /93 V Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 25 pt 25

2 LAURENT Estelle 1039703 MIF /93 N Leon-tregor Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 10 pt 10

2 LARZUL Flore 809708 MIF /94 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 10 pt 10

2 KERLO-AUREGAN Lorraine 655158 MIF /94 M Leon-tregor Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 10 pt 10

2 PIRIOU Chloe 1085721 MIF /94 C Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 10 pt 10
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50m - Salle/BEM (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAIDOUNE Alex 142236 BEM /95 J Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 7''94 18

2 AVENTURIER Andre 1168226 BEM /96 D Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 8''39 14

3 FALLETTA Anthony 1160027 BEM /96 H Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 8''92 9

4 MARTIN Antoine 1007956 BEM /95 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 9''27 7

PICARD Arthur 1099589 BEM /96 M Club Athle Plaisir Douarnene 29 BRE NP

50m - Salle/BEM (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 COLLETER Brieuc 1154773 BEM /95 D Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 8''19 16

2 ULMANN Alexis 1030319 BEM /96 F Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 8''22 15

3 PARLOUAR Brieuc 1070707 BEM /95 N Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE 8''49 13

4 TYMEN Allan 1099573 BEM /96 M Club Athle Plaisir Douarnene 29 BRE 9''36 7

HC MAZE Brieuc 1003707 BEM /96 H Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 9''44 7

50m - Salle/BEM (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 3

1 GRENIER Corentin 150620 BEM /96 G Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 7''88 19

2 QUEGUINER Bruno 546632 BEM /95 I Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 7''97 18

3 GUILCHER Clement 1000050 BEM /96 H Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 8''40 14

4 BICHAT Clement 1039642 BEM /96 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 8''67 11

ARNAUD Christophe 1019050 BEM /96 K Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE NP

50m - Salle/BEM (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 4

1 HERVE Guillaume 1023833 BEM /95 G Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 7''90 19

2 HEURTE Clement 684970 BEM /96 J Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 8''31 14

3 GUIAVARC'H Jordan 1095825 BEM /96 K Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 8''73 10

4 CONAN Jocelyn 1032703 BEM /96 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 9''08 8

OLLIVIER Florent 101237 BEM /95 L Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE NP

50m - Salle/BEM (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 5

1 TOUS Lucas 148415 BEM /95 I Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 7''44 D3 24

2 DIROU Linford 188008 BEM /95 I Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 7''56 D3 22

3 HASCOET Loic 1076866 BEM /96 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 8''70 11

HC MARC Killian 1118932 BEM /96 H Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 8''63 11

LENERAND Jimmy 1007976 BEM /96 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE NP

50m - Salle/BEM (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 6

1 BIEUZENT Mael 1063499 BEM /95 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 7''41 D3 24

2 EL HACHADI Mathis 545897 BEM /96 N Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE 7''72 D3 20

3 TANGUY-ACH Nicolas 1058768 BEM /96 E Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 8''33 14

4 LE FLOCH Nolwenn 1147325 BEM /95 K Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 8''40 14

5 CARN Nicolas 693894 BEM /95 G Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 8''52 12

50m - Salle/BEM (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 7

1 CHENEVIER Robin 1143853 BEM /95 E Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 7''77 20

2 LEVEQUE Quentin 657470 BEM /95 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 7''88 19

3 NICOLAS Robin 149443 BEM /95 P Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 8''46 13

4 LE GALL Romain 1004953 BEM /96 L Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 9''73 5

LE MOAL Philippe 542965 BEM /96 P Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE NP

50m - Salle/BEM (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 8

1 CORRE Titouan 168424 BEM /95 J Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 7''20 D3 27

2 LE PAIH Thibault 1122633 BEM /96 O Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 7''96 18

3 COSMAO Sebastien 699580 BEM /96 O Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 8''42 13

4 VASSILEFF Remi 1063498 BEM /96 D Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 8''44 13

PONSIN Raphael 1172083 BEM /95 N Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE NP

50m - Salle/BEM (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 9

1 LE ROUX Tanguy 546311 BEM /96 F Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 7''77 20

2 SCOTET Tom 1141092 BEM /95 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 8''17 16

3 GRILL Vincent 1168224 BEM /95 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 8''45 13

4 LOSTANLEN Thomas 1030258 BEM /96 F Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 8''92 9

5 TREGUER Tristan 1129575 BEM /96 H Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 9''03 8
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50m - Salle/BEM (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 10

1 QUERE Yves Marie 1081676 BEM /96 O Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 8''26 15

2 LEZOUALC'H Yannis 1039366 BEM /96 M Club Athle Plaisir Douarnene 29 BRE 8''78 10

HC LE BEC Yann 137898 BEM /95 H Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 8''74 10

COURTAY Yann 1099587 BEM /96 M Club Athle Plaisir Douarnene 29 BRE NP

50m Haies (65)-salle/BEM (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 DIROU Arthur 188009 BEM /95 I Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 9''35 D3 20

2 LE BIDEAU Adrien 690877 BEM /96 J Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 10''04 D3 14

3 LABBE Alexandre 1176210 BEM /95 K Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 11''48 5

4 NICOL Antoine 1134154 BEM /95 G Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 11''50 5

5 BONNEAU Antonin 159782 BEM /96 K Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 11''89 4

50m Haies (65)-salle/BEM (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 SALAUN Aurelien 1030304 BEM /95 F Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 8''92 D3 25

2 QUERE Aymeric 691760 BEM /96 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 10''11 D3 14

3 SECHET Antoine 1147349 BEM /95 J Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 11''03 7

4 PRAT Bastian 547015 BEM /96 I Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 11''29 6

LE MALLET Bryan 101453 BEM /95 N Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE NP

50m Haies (65)-salle/BEM (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 3

1 GRENIER Corentin 150620 BEM /96 G Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 10''14 D3 14

2 DE PILLOT Gaetan 1007970 BEM /96 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 10''87 8

3 MENEZ Clement 1093097 BEM /96 E Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 11''17 7

4 LE SAUX Joachim 1093099 BEM /96 E Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 11''29 6

5 CHARPENTIER Emran 1078438 BEM /96 N Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE 11''48 5

50m Haies (65)-salle/BEM (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 4

1 CORIOU Luc 1065351 BEM /96 F Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 10''48 11

2 LE ROUX Lucas 1024610 BEM /96 N Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE 10''70 9

3 TISSIER Kevin 1067804 BEM /96 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 11''69 5

4 AURRIERE Leo 546225 BEM /96 D Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 12''48 1

LENERAND Jimmy 1007976 BEM /96 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE NP

50m Haies (65)-salle/BEM (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 5

1 LEBRANCHU Paul 149449 BEM /95 O Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 9''07 D3 23

2 LE BERRE Manuel 659595 BEM /95 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 10''28 12

3 CASTRIC Paul 1103825 BEM /95 F Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 10''34 12

4 LE NORMAND Steven 1157504 BEM /95 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 10''54 10

5 THOMAS Robin 142239 BEM /96 G Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 11''73 4

50m Haies (65)-salle/BEM (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 6

1 QUIDEAU Tristan 1007460 BEM /95 J Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 8''87 D3 25

2 ALIX Titouan 1140313 BEM /95 L Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 11''57 5

3 BOLZER Yann 1146858 BEM /96 O Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 11''72 4

4 LAVILLE Victor 1072334 BEM /96 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 11''85 4
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Hauteur - Salle/BEM (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEBRANCHU Paul 149449 BEM /95 O Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 1m45 D3 26

2 LE BIDEAU Adrien 690877 BEM /96 J Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 1m35 D3 21

2 DIROU Arthur 188009 BEM /95 I Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 1m35 D3 21

2 BIEUZENT Mael 1063499 BEM /95 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 1m35 D3 21

2 QUIDEAU Tristan 1007460 BEM /95 J Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 1m35 D3 21

2 HERVE Guillaume 1023833 BEM /95 G Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 1m35 D3 21

2 QUEGUINER Bruno 546632 BEM /95 I Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 1m35 D3 21

8 COSMAO Sebastien 699580 BEM /96 O Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 1m25 16

8 GRENIER Corentin 150620 BEM /96 G Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 1m25 16

8 LAIDOUNE Alex 142236 BEM /95 J Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 1m25 16

11 CASTRIC Paul 1103825 BEM /95 F Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 1m20 14

11 QUERE Aymeric 691760 BEM /96 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 1m20 14

13 CORIOU Luc 1065351 BEM /96 F Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 1m15 11

13 LE SAUX Joachim 1093099 BEM /96 E Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 1m15 11

15 GUILCHER Clement 1000050 BEM /96 H Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 1m10 9

16 CHARPENTIER Emran 1078438 BEM /96 N Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE 1m00 6

16 CHENEVIER Robin 1143853 BEM /95 E Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 1m00 6

18 ALIX Titouan 1140313 BEM /95 L Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE m95 5

NICOLAS Robin 149443 BEM /95 P Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE NP

LE MALLET Bryan 101453 BEM /95 N Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE NP

ARNAUD Christophe 1019050 BEM /96 K Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE NP

PRAT Bastian 547015 BEM /96 I Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE NP

Hauteur - Salle/BEM (19/01/2008)    Finale directe 2

1 LE BERRE Manuel 659595 BEM /95 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 1m30 D3 19

2 TISSIER Kevin 1067804 BEM /96 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 1m25 16

3 DE PILLOT Gaetan 1007970 BEM /96 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 1m20 14

4 LE BEC Yann 137898 BEM /95 H Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 1m15 11

4 LE ROUX Lucas 1024610 BEM /96 N Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE 1m15 11

6 AURRIERE Leo 546225 BEM /96 D Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 1m10 9

6 CARN Nicolas 693894 BEM /95 G Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 1m10 9

6 LE NORMAND Steven 1157504 BEM /95 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 1m10 9

6 MARC Killian 1118932 BEM /96 H Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 1m10 9

10 BONNEAU Antonin 159782 BEM /96 K Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 1m05 7

10 LEZOUALC'H Yannis 1039366 BEM /96 M Club Athle Plaisir Douarnene 29 BRE 1m05 7

10 LAVILLE Victor 1072334 BEM /96 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 1m05 7

13 ULMANN Alexis 1030319 BEM /96 F Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 1m00 6

HC BARIS Francois 1063494 BEM /96 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 1m20 14

AVENTURIER Andre 1168226 BEM /96 D Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE NP

Perche - Salle/BEM (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 QUERE Yves Marie 1081676 BEM /96 O Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 1m70 13

2 LE MOAL Philippe 542965 BEM /96 P Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE 1m60 11
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Longueur - Salle/BEM (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 TOUS Lucas 148415 BEM /95 I Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 4m69 D3 25

2 SALAUN Aurelien 1030304 BEM /95 F Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4m46 D3 22

3 HEURTE Clement 684970 BEM /96 J Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 3m89 15

4 LABBE Alexandre 1176210 BEM /95 K Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 3m68 13

5 NICOL Antoine 1134154 BEM /95 G Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 3m58 11

6 SECHET Antoine 1147349 BEM /95 J Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 3m48 10

7 LE PAIH Thibault 1122633 BEM /96 O Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 3m48 10

8 COLLETER Brieuc 1154773 BEM /95 D Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 3m45 10

9 PARLOUAR Brieuc 1070707 BEM /95 N Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE 3m35 8

10 GUIAVARC'H Jordan 1095825 BEM /96 K Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 3m30 8

11 HASCOET Loic 1076866 BEM /96 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 3m29 8

12 FALLETTA Anthony 1160027 BEM /96 H Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 3m08 7

13 MARTIN Antoine 1007956 BEM /95 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 3m07 7

14 MENEZ Clement 1093097 BEM /96 E Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 3m03 6

15 CONAN Jocelyn 1032703 BEM /96 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 2m98 6

16 TYMEN Allan 1099573 BEM /96 M Club Athle Plaisir Douarnene 29 BRE 2m84 5

17 BICHAT Clement 1039642 BEM /96 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 2m68 4

18 MAZE Brieuc 1003707 BEM /96 H Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 2m44 3

OLLIVIER Florent 101237 BEM /95 L Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE NP

LENERAND Jimmy 1007976 BEM /96 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE NP

PICARD Arthur 1099589 BEM /96 M Club Athle Plaisir Douarnene 29 BRE NP

Longueur - Salle/BEM (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 BIEUZENT Mael 1063499 BEM /95 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 4m20 D3 19

2 LE ROUX Tanguy 546311 BEM /96 F Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 4m10 D3 18

3 CORRE Titouan 168424 BEM /95 J Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 3m95 16

4 EL HACHADI Mathis 545897 BEM /96 N Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE 3m85 15

5 SCOTET Tom 1141092 BEM /95 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 3m71 13

6 THOMAS Robin 142239 BEM /96 G Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 3m54 11

7 LE FLOCH Nolwenn 1147325 BEM /95 K Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 3m50 10

8 TANGUY-ACH Nicolas 1058768 BEM /96 E Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 3m34 8

9 VASSILEFF Remi 1063498 BEM /96 D Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 3m30 8

10 GRILL Vincent 1168224 BEM /95 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 3m26 8

11 TREGUER Tristan 1129575 BEM /96 H Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 2m91 6

12 BOLZER Yann 1146858 BEM /96 O Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 2m60 4

13 LOSTANLEN Thomas 1030258 BEM /96 F Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 2m50 3

14 LE GALL Romain 1004953 BEM /96 L Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 2m44 3

LEVEQUE Quentin 657470 BEM /95 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 4m08 18

PONSIN Raphael 1172083 BEM /95 N Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE NP

COURTAY Yann 1099587 BEM /96 M Club Athle Plaisir Douarnene 29 BRE NP

COSMAO Sebastien 699580 BEM /96 O Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE NP

Triple - Salle/BEM (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 DIROU Linford 188008 BEM /95 I Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 9m28 D3 21
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Poids (3 Kg) - Salle/BEM (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAIDOUNE Alex 142236 BEM /95 J Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 9m92 D3 25

2 HERVE Guillaume 1023833 BEM /95 G Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 9m77 D3 24

3 TOUS Lucas 148415 BEM /95 I Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 9m31 D3 22

4 SALAUN Aurelien 1030304 BEM /95 F Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 7m75 16

5 QUEGUINER Bruno 546632 BEM /95 I Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 7m66 15

6 QUIDEAU Tristan 1007460 BEM /95 J Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 7m63 15

7 LE BIDEAU Adrien 690877 BEM /96 J Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 7m58 15

8 LEBRANCHU Paul 149449 BEM /95 O Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 7m28 14

9 LE BEC Yann 137898 BEM /95 H Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 7m18 14

10 LE BERRE Manuel 659595 BEM /95 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 7m17 14

11 CHENEVIER Robin 1143853 BEM /95 E Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 6m91 13

12 LE ROUX Lucas 1024610 BEM /96 N Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE 6m84 13

13 LEVEQUE Quentin 657470 BEM /95 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 6m75 12

14 LE ROUX Tanguy 546311 BEM /96 F Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 6m71 12

15 SECHET Antoine 1147349 BEM /95 J Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 6m64 12

16 CARN Nicolas 693894 BEM /95 G Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 6m58 12

17 DIROU Arthur 188009 BEM /95 I Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 6m57 12

18 BARIS Francois 1063494 BEM /96 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 6m53 12

19 HASCOET Loic 1076866 BEM /96 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 6m49 11

20 DIROU Linford 188008 BEM /95 I Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 6m40 11

20 CORIOU Luc 1065351 BEM /96 F Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 6m40 11

22 LE PAIH Thibault 1122633 BEM /96 O Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 6m30 11

23 LE NORMAND Steven 1157504 BEM /95 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 6m25 11

24 LE FLOCH Nolwenn 1147325 BEM /95 K Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 6m20 11

25 LAVILLE Victor 1072334 BEM /96 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 6m18 10

26 CASTRIC Paul 1103825 BEM /95 F Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 6m11 10

27 HEURTE Clement 684970 BEM /96 J Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 6m08 10

28 CHARPENTIER Emran 1078438 BEM /96 N Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE 5m94 10

29 EL HACHADI Mathis 545897 BEM /96 N Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE 5m93 10

30 QUERE Yves Marie 1081676 BEM /96 O Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 5m84 9

31 PARLOUAR Brieuc 1070707 BEM /95 N Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE 5m81 9

32 GUILCHER Clement 1000050 BEM /96 H Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 5m76 9

33 CORRE Titouan 168424 BEM /95 J Stade Brestois * 1 29 BRE 5m74 9

34 COSMAO Sebastien 699580 BEM /96 O Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 5m73 9

35 QUERE Aymeric 691760 BEM /96 A Quimper Athletisme 1 29 BRE 5m68 9

36 ULMANN Alexis 1030319 BEM /96 F Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 5m65 9

37 NICOL Antoine 1134154 BEM /95 G Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 5m60 9

38 TANGUY-ACH Nicolas 1058768 BEM /96 E Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 5m57 8

39 AURRIERE Leo 546225 BEM /96 D Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 5m56 8

40 TYMEN Allan 1099573 BEM /96 M Club Athle Plaisir Douarnene 29 BRE 5m52 8

41 DE PILLOT Gaetan 1007970 BEM /96 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 5m47 8

42 TISSIER Kevin 1067804 BEM /96 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 5m46 8

43 GUIAVARC'H Jordan 1095825 BEM /96 K Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 5m36 8

44 LE SAUX Joachim 1093099 BEM /96 E Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 5m25 8

45 THOMAS Robin 142239 BEM /96 G Iroise Athletisme* 1 29 BRE 5m24 8

46 MARTIN Antoine 1007956 BEM /95 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 5m21 8

47 PRAT Bastian 547015 BEM /96 I Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 5m12 7

48 VASSILEFF Remi 1063498 BEM /96 D Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 5m11 7

49 LE GALL Romain 1004953 BEM /96 L Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 5m06 7

50 ALIX Titouan 1140313 BEM /95 L Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE 5m04 7

51 LABBE Alexandre 1176210 BEM /95 K Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 5m01 7

52 BICHAT Clement 1039642 BEM /96 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 5m00 7

53 SCOTET Tom 1141092 BEM /95 B Quimper Athletisme 2 29 BRE 4m94 7

54 GRILL Vincent 1168224 BEM /95 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 4m93 7

55 AVENTURIER Andre 1168226 BEM /96 D Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 4m80 7

56 COLLETER Brieuc 1154773 BEM /95 D Quimper Athletisme 4 29 BRE 4m55 6

57 LEZOUALC'H Yannis 1039366 BEM /96 M Club Athle Plaisir Douarnene 29 BRE 4m50 6

58 BOLZER Yann 1146858 BEM /96 O Cab Pont L'abbe 1 29 BRE 4m47 6

59 FALLETTA Anthony 1160027 BEM /96 H Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 4m40 6
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Poids (3 Kg) - Salle/BEM (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

60 TREGUER Tristan 1129575 BEM /96 H Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 4m31 5

61 MENEZ Clement 1093097 BEM /96 E Pays De Landerneau Athletism 29 BRE 4m24 5

62 BONNEAU Antonin 159782 BEM /96 K Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE 4m05 5

63 CONAN Jocelyn 1032703 BEM /96 C Quimper Athletisme 3 29 BRE 4m03 5

64 LOSTANLEN Thomas 1030258 BEM /96 F Ula Quimper Cornouaille 29 BRE 3m49 3

65 MAZE Brieuc 1003707 BEM /96 H Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE 3m14 2

PONSIN Raphael 1172083 BEM /95 N Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE NP

NICOLAS Robin 149443 BEM /95 P Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE NP

LE MALLET Bryan 101453 BEM /95 N Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE NP

PICARD Arthur 1099589 BEM /96 M Club Athle Plaisir Douarnene 29 BRE NP

COURTAY Yann 1099587 BEM /96 M Club Athle Plaisir Douarnene 29 BRE NP

LE MOAL Philippe 542965 BEM /96 P Cab Pont L'abbe 2 29 BRE NP

MARC Killian 1118932 BEM /96 H Iroise Athletisme* 2 29 BRE NP

ARNAUD Christophe 1019050 BEM /96 K Stade Brestois * 2 29 BRE NP

OLLIVIER Florent 101237 BEM /95 L Stade Brestois * 3 29 BRE NP

Jeunes Juges/BEM (19/01/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 UGUEN Neil 471115 MIM /93 I Leon-tregor Athletisme* 29 BRE 10 pt 10
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